Moto-All.ru

CIIMCOK JOETAJIEU [IJI4 "CLUTCH HOUSING AND COVER" BRP TRAXTER

XL

[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

R ROTAX

Solenoid Valve
Gasket Set

Harness Ass'y/

Cablage ass. —52

Harness Ass’y/
Cablage ass.

07Ta0403



CITMCOK OETAJIEY [IJ19 "CLUTCH HOUSING AND COVER" BRP TRAXTER

XL

[[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/

TEJL.: +7 (495) 177-12-75

1 420211921 Cpok mocTaBku oT 19 mHen CLUTCH HOUSING 1
2 420932825 Cpok mocTraBKH OT 25 gHel gggli‘l%héENT BILLE*BALL 1
3 420632200 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 [HEH BALL BEARING 63/22 1
4 420241531 Cpok mocTaBKH OT 25 gHel \IQIESXHI\%()%L 30 B. *SCREW- 2
5 420552280 CpOK ITOCTaBKY OT 25 [HEeH JOINT TORIQUE *O RING 1
6 420840277 CpoOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 [HEH BOUCHON PURGE *PLUG-DRAIN 1
7 404146600 Cpok mocTaBku OT 25 fHen WASHER-SEALING 1
8 420241751 CpoK 1mocTaBKH OT 25 gHER HEX. FLANGED SCREW M6 X 16 1
9 420650582 Cpox nocTas ot 25 fHeir T e NCHEGASKET-CLUTCH |
10 420632010 Cpok mocTaBKH OT 25 gHER GOUPILLE *PIN-CENTER 3
11 420940576 CpoK ImocTaBKY OT 35 fHEH HEX. FLANGED SCREW M6 X 70 2
12 420941126 CpoOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 [HEH HEX. FLANGED SCREW M6 X 35 4
13 420640371 Cpok nocraBku ot 19 greit HEX. FLANGED SCREW M6 X 130 1
14 420232710 Cpok mocraBku OT 35 gHER NEEDLE PIN 1
15 420238050 CpoK mmocTaBKy OT 35 fHEH SPRING 1
16 420232370 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 [HEH BILLE *BALL 1
17 420627370 Cpok mocTaBKH OT 25 gHER OIL FILTER WASHER 1
18 420924420 CpOK ITOCTaBKY OT 25 [HEeH OIL FILTER NIPPLE 1
19 420256620 Cpok moctaBku oT 19 mHen Qil filter 1
20 420256610 Cpok mocTaBKu OT 25 fHen OIL DIPSTICK 1
21 420229170 Cpok mocraBku oT 35 gHER GROOVE PIN M4 X 20 1
22 420650592 Cpox nocTasxu ot 25 fHeir JOINT CTANCHEGASKET-CLUTCH |
23 420211811 Cpok mocraBku oT 35 gHER CLUTCH COVER 1
24 420930390 Cpok moctaBku oT 19 mHen Qil Seal 1
25 420232190 Cpok moctaBku oT 19 mHen Ball bearing 6304 1
26 420250455 Cpok mocTaBKH OT 25 gHeR ANNEAU ETANCHE *SEAL-OIL 1
27 420932825 Cpok 1ocTraBKH OT 25 gHel gggéﬂ\éENT BILLE*BALL 1
28 420445070 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 [HEH RETAINING RING 1
29 420650680 CpoK II0CTaBKY OT 25 [HEeU OIL SEAL 1
30 420257056 CpOK ITOCTaBKY OT 25 fHeH DISENGAGING PISTON 1
31 420650550 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 [HEH K-GROOVED RING 1
32 420241941 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 [HEH EISXI?I;EL)X;LASQUE*SCREW' 11
33 420640361 Cpok moctaBku oT 19 mHen HEX. FLANGED SCREW M6 X 100 13
34 420256550 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 [HEH SOLENO 1
35 420440291 Cpok mocTaBku OT 25 gHen SCREW-ALLEN M4 X 12 6
36 420256560 CpOK ITOCTaBKY OT 25 fHEeH PRESSURE VALVE 1
37 420265600 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 [HEH POTENTIOMETER 1




38 420244073 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 [HEH WASHER-4,3

39 420650620 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 fHel JOINT ETANCHEGASKET

40 420211935 Cpok mocraBku OT 35 gHER OIL DUCT COVER

41 420240480 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 [HEH SCREW-PLUG 1/8-27 NPT

42 414176000 Cpok 1mocTaBku 0T 25 nHel OPEN CLAMP

43 420241941 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 [HEH \éIESXI.{FEL)i;LASQUE*SCREW'

44 420230415 Cpox mocrasKu ot 25 JHedi SONDELLE ETANC *WASHER
45 420230150 CpoK ITOCTaBKY OT 25 fHEeH GASKET RING

46 420256640 CpoK ITOCTaBKY OT 25 fHEeH OIL PRESSURE SWITCH

47 420265622 Cpok mocTaBky OT 19 gHe# Speed sensor

48 420241861 Cpok mocTaBKH OT 25 fHER HEX. FLANGED SCREW M6 X 20
49 293800060 CpoK IocTaBKH OT 25 AHEH LOCTITE 243 *LOCTITE-243

50 293550030 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 [HEH GRAISSE *GREASE

51 293600039 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 gHeit Engine oil 5W40 (12 x 1 liter)

52 420296375 Cpox mocTaBkH OT 25 gHEN SOLENOID VALVE GASKET SET




